OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

CLASS 0 40/50cm - RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
387 Sapphire Eaton-Phillips | Glencierch Awel Haf Junior 0 2.06 1st
302 |Georgia Hunt Wally Junior 0 2.76 2nd

89 Rebecca Smith Danny VI Senior 0 2.82 3rd
.1 |/ | /| |
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
84 Esther Grayson Chico Assisted 0 4.18 1st

25 Molly Gamble Ollie Assisted 12 5.03 2nd
306 | Ella Mccormack Lad Assisted 20 4.82 3rd
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

CLASS 1 - 60cm - RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section |Faults Time
387 Sapphire Eaton-Phillips |Glencierch Awel Haf Junior 0 20.90
319 |Jemima Woodhouse Bop Junior 0 26.62
6 Martha Parrott Baileys Junior 0 29.30
314 |Chloe Davis Flicker Junior 0 30.91
199 | Anelyia Morris Angel Junior 0 32.81
84 Esther Grayson Chico Junior 0 35.31
47 Alana Hocking Impy Junior 4 25.69
184 | Sophie Brown Fudge Junior 4 27.13
176 | Darcy Keeley Candy crush Junior 4 30.97
25 Molly Gamble Ollie Junior 4 33.03
.l ./ /' | |
No Rider Horse Section |Faults Time
79 Katherine Lee The Ballingowan Lord Senior 0 20.59
309 |Becky Shepherd Hey Dude Senior 0 20.69
205 |Kate Lewin Ace Senior 0 23.75
94 Sarah Stevens Menlo Crystal Senior 0 24.34
388 |Jemima Somerfield Bessie Senior 0 24.68
189 |Jane Beere Jerry Senior 0 25.84
15 Helen Groome Darcy Senior 0 26.47
310 |Freya Lygo-Frett Belvedere Rose Senior 0 28.10
95 Molly Tarris Spud Senior 0 31.97
128 Jane Corrall Murphy Senior 0 34.88
42 Rachel Hardy Footsteps to the hart Senior 8 34.88
329 | Annette Michael Nell Senior 12 33.85

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
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CLASS 2 - 70cm - RESULTS
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

Faults Time

21.87
21.91
24.78
27.22
23.81
26.44
28.59
24.06

Faults Time

20.80
21.00
25.55
25.68
27.72
29.53
24.85
27.17
28.21

No Rider Horse Section
303 |Darcy Simpson Dark Legacy Junior
314 |Chloe Davis Flicker Junior
47 Alana Hocking Impy Junior
6 Martha Parrott Baileys Junior
200 |Tabatha Morris Angel Junior
18 Eva Thomas Buddy Junior
184 | Sophie Brown Fudge Junior
319 |Jemima Woodhouse |Bop Junior
176 Darcy Keeley Candy crush Junior
1l | | [ [/ | |
No Rider Horse Section
61 Samantha Lacey Twinkle Tallulah Senior
309 |Becky Shepherd Hey Dude Senior
188 |Heather Elston Stormbhill Starlight Senior
94 Sarah Stevens Menlo Crystal Senior
189 |Jane Beere Jerry Senior
42 Rachel Hardy Footsteps to the hart |Senior
159 Alex Commander Cora Senior
310 |Freya Lygo-Frett Belvedere Rose Senior
205 |Kate Lewin Ace Senior
128 |Jane Corrall Murphy Senior
308 |Nichola Phillips Fantastic Ted Senior

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th




No
56
325
308
386
317

90
40
95
159
36
30
323
61
327
37

328

303
315

QSBY Lo,
& A%
»* (“:f(.‘f’k
(*,/( 3 *)

TN
*x ’\. { & ( l*\g.

OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

Rider

Alice Kidd

Helen Jones
Nichola Phillips
Kelly Eaton

Alice Holborow
Lizzie Bateman
Clare Snaith
Amy Hanrahan
Molly Tarris

Alex Commander
Anneka Fisher
Celia Dyson
Isobel Timmins
Samantha Lacey
Lorna Clark
Rachel Frew

William Clark

Darcy Simpson
Sophie Hutchinson

CLASS 3 - 80CM - RESULTS

Horse Section Faults Time
Meadow Fork Bill Senior 0 21.94
Sam Senior 0 22.47
Fantastic Ted Senior 0 23.10
Cavaliers Royal Princess Senior 0 23.59
Dromore Island Senior 0 24.19
Bobby Senior 0 24.72
Half n Half Senior 0 25.16
Just A Little Lady Senior 0 26.56
Tiquila Spritz Senior 4 23.03
Cora Senior 4 24.05
Milo Senior 4 26.13
Call Me Finnegan Senior 4 26.97
Bumble Senior 4 27.62
Twinkle Tallulah Senior 8 25.63
Royal Legend Senior 8 36.75
Talk of the town Senior 12 31.09
Queen Of Hearts Junior 16 29.81
Dark Legacy Junior E

Golden Girl Junior E

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st for Sunshine Tour Purposes
Only
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CLASS 4 - 90CM - RESULTS

OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

No Rider Horse Section Faults Time |Position
317 |Alice Holborow Dromore Island Senior 0 23.53 1st
40 Amy Hanrahan Just A Little Lady Senior 0 23.72 2nd
8 Lizzie Bateman Bobby Senior 0 24.60 3rd
11 Georgina Murphy Currabawn Candy Man Senior 0 26.56 4th
158 Evie Llewellyn-Smith Maggie Senior 0 28.10 5th
158 Evie Llewellyn-Smith Teddy Senior 0 32.28 6th
56 Alice Kidd Meadow Fork Bill Senior 4 21.60
1st for Sunshine
300 |Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry Junior 4 23.66 Tourgt;lrgoses
325 |Helen Jones Sam Senior 4 25.81
36 Anneka Fisher Milo Senior 4 27.00
2nd for Sunshine
81 Willow Roberts Salsa Brava Junior 4 28.50 Tourgtrilrsoses
171 |Jessica Gray G-Wizz Senior 4 31.00
90 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 4 31.22
324 |Isobel Timmins Charlie cruise Senior 4 41.22
37 Rachel Frew Talk of the town Senior 8 56.87
95 Molly Tarris Tiquila Spritz Senior 12 41.10
399 |Polly Machin Nero Senior H/C
321 |Amber Hollingworth |Rosetown Suzie Senior E
320 Amber Hollingworth |Indie Senior W/D
315 |Sophie Hutchinson | Golden Girl Junior N/S
CLASS 5 - 1M - RESULTS
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
11 Georgina Murphy Currabawn Candy Man Senior 0 26.28 1st
321 |Amber Hollingworth |Rosetown Suzie Senior 4 24.65 2nd
101 Felicity Vaughan George Senior 4 26.16 3rd
4th - 1st for
300 |Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry Junior 4 27.88 | Sunshine Tour
Purposes Only
171 | Jessica Gray G-Wizz Senior 4 29.53 5th
324 |Isobel Timmins Charlie cruise Senior 8 27.03 6th
2nd for Sunshine
81 Willow Roberts Salsa Brava Junior 8 27.81 Tourgtélrsoses
158 | Evie Llewellyn-Smith Teddy Senior 12 33.60
158 | Evie Llewellyn-Smith Maggie Senior 16 31.04
320 Amber Hollingworth |Indie Senior W/D




