



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

CLASS 0 40/50cm - RESULTS

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
387	Sapphire Eaton-Phillips	Glencierch Awel Haf	Junior	0	2.06	1st
302	Georgia Hunt	Wally	Junior	0	2.76	2nd
89	Rebecca Smith	Danny VI	Senior	0	2.82	3rd
<hr/>						
No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
84	Esther Grayson	Chico	Assisted	0	4.18	1st
25	Molly Gamble	Ollie	Assisted	12	5.03	2nd
306	Ella McCormack	Lad	Assisted	20	4.82	3rd



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

CLASS 1 - 60cm - RESULTS

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
387	Sapphire Eaton-Phillips	Glencierch Awel Haf	Junior	0	20.90	1st
319	Jemima Woodhouse	Bop	Junior	0	26.62	2nd
6	Martha Parrott	Baileys	Junior	0	29.30	3rd
314	Chloe Davis	Flicker	Junior	0	30.91	4th
199	Anelyia Morris	Angel	Junior	0	32.81	5th
84	Esther Grayson	Chico	Junior	0	35.31	6th
47	Alana Hocking	Impy	Junior	4	25.69	
184	Sophie Brown	Fudge	Junior	4	27.13	
176	Darcy Keeley	Candy crush	Junior	4	30.97	
25	Molly Gamble	Ollie	Junior	4	33.03	

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
79	Katherine Lee	The Ballingowan Lord	Senior	0	20.59	1st
309	Becky Shepherd	Hey Dude	Senior	0	20.69	2nd
205	Kate Lewin	Ace	Senior	0	23.75	3rd
94	Sarah Stevens	Menlo Crystal	Senior	0	24.34	4th
388	Jemima Somerfield	Bessie	Senior	0	24.68	5th
189	Jane Beere	Jerry	Senior	0	25.84	6th
15	Helen Groome	Darcy	Senior	0	26.47	
310	Freya Lygo-Frett	Belvedere Rose	Senior	0	28.10	
95	Molly Tarris	Spud	Senior	0	31.97	
128	Jane Corrall	Murphy	Senior	0	34.88	
42	Rachel Hardy	Footsteps to the hart	Senior	8	34.88	
329	Annette Michael	Nell	Senior	12	33.85	



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

CLASS 2 - 70cm - RESULTS

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
303	Darcy Simpson	Dark Legacy	Junior	0	21.87	1st
314	Chloe Davis	Flicker	Junior	0	21.91	2nd
47	Alana Hocking	Impy	Junior	0	24.78	3rd
6	Martha Parrott	Baileys	Junior	0	27.22	4th
200	Tabatha Morris	Angel	Junior	4	23.81	5th
18	Eva Thomas	Buddy	Junior	4	26.44	6th
184	Sophie Brown	Fudge	Junior	4	28.59	
319	Jemima Woodhouse	Bop	Junior	12	24.06	
176	Darcy Keeley	Candy crush	Junior	E		

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
61	Samantha Lacey	Twinkle Tallulah	Senior	0	20.80	1st
309	Becky Shepherd	Hey Dude	Senior	0	21.00	2nd
188	Heather Elston	Stormhill Starlight	Senior	0	25.55	3rd
94	Sarah Stevens	Menlo Crystal	Senior	0	25.68	4th
189	Jane Beere	Jerry	Senior	0	27.72	5th
42	Rachel Hardy	Footsteps to the hart	Senior	0	29.53	6th
159	Alex Commander	Cora	Senior	4	24.85	
310	Freya Lygo-Frett	Belvedere Rose	Senior	4	27.17	
205	Kate Lewin	Ace	Senior	4	28.21	
128	Jane Corrall	Murphy	Senior	W/D		
308	Nichola Phillips	Fantastic Ted	Senior	E		



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

CLASS 3 - 80CM - RESULTS

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
56	Alice Kidd	Meadow Fork Bill	Senior	0	21.94	1st
325	Helen Jones	Sam	Senior	0	22.47	2nd
308	Nichola Phillips	Fantastic Ted	Senior	0	23.10	3rd
386	Kelly Eaton	Cavaliers Royal Princess	Senior	0	23.59	4th
317	Alice Holborow	Dromore Island	Senior	0	24.19	5th
8	Lizzie Bateman	Bobby	Senior	0	24.72	6th
90	Clare Snaith	Half n Half	Senior	0	25.16	
40	Amy Hanrahan	Just A Little Lady	Senior	0	26.56	
95	Molly Tarris	Tiquila Spritz	Senior	4	23.03	
159	Alex Commander	Cora	Senior	4	24.05	
36	Anneka Fisher	Milo	Senior	4	26.13	
30	Celia Dyson	Call Me Finnegan	Senior	4	26.97	
323	Isobel Timmins	Bumble	Senior	4	27.62	
61	Samantha Lacey	Twinkle Tallulah	Senior	8	25.63	
327	Lorna Clark	Royal Legend	Senior	8	36.75	
37	Rachel Frew	Talk of the town	Senior	12	31.09	
328	William Clark	Queen Of Hearts	Junior	16	29.81	1st for Sunshine Tour Purposes Only
303	Darcy Simpson	Dark Legacy	Junior	E		
315	Sophie Hutchinson	Golden Girl	Junior	E		

**OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 8th February 2026 - AYLESFORD EQUINE****CLASS 4 - 90CM - RESULTS**

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
317	Alice Holborow	Dromore Island	Senior	0	23.53	1st
40	Amy Hanrahan	Just A Little Lady	Senior	0	23.72	2nd
8	Lizzie Bateman	Bobby	Senior	0	24.60	3rd
11	Georgina Murphy	Currabawn Candy Man	Senior	0	26.56	4th
158	Evie Llewellyn-Smith	Maggie	Senior	0	28.10	5th
158	Evie Llewellyn-Smith	Teddy	Senior	0	32.28	6th
56	Alice Kidd	Meadow Fork Bill	Senior	4	21.60	
300	Harlie Walker	Vaiko Harry	Junior	4	23.66	1st for Sunshine Tour Purposes Only
325	Helen Jones	Sam	Senior	4	25.81	
36	Anneka Fisher	Milo	Senior	4	27.00	
81	Willow Roberts	Salsa Brava	Junior	4	28.50	2nd for Sunshine Tour Purposes Only
171	Jessica Gray	G-Wizz	Senior	4	31.00	
90	Clare Snaith	Half n Half	Senior	4	31.22	
324	Isobel Timmins	Charlie cruise	Senior	4	41.22	
37	Rachel Frew	Talk of the town	Senior	8	56.87	
95	Molly Tarris	Tiquila Spritz	Senior	12	41.10	
399	Polly Machin	Nero	Senior	H/C		
321	Amber Hollingworth	Rosetown Suzie	Senior	E		
320	Amber Hollingworth	Indie	Senior	W/D		
315	Sophie Hutchinson	Golden Girl	Junior	N/S		

CLASS 5 - 1M - RESULTS

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
11	Georgina Murphy	Currabawn Candy Man	Senior	0	26.28	1st
321	Amber Hollingworth	Rosetown Suzie	Senior	4	24.65	2nd
101	Felicity Vaughan	George	Senior	4	26.16	3rd
300	Harlie Walker	Vaiko Harry	Junior	4	27.88	4th - 1st for Sunshine Tour Purposes Only
171	Jessica Gray	G-Wizz	Senior	4	29.53	5th
324	Isobel Timmins	Charlie cruise	Senior	8	27.03	6th
81	Willow Roberts	Salsa Brava	Junior	8	27.81	2nd for Sunshine Tour Purposes Only
158	Evie Llewellyn-Smith	Teddy	Senior	12	33.60	
158	Evie Llewellyn-Smith	Maggie	Senior	16	31.04	
320	Amber Hollingworth	Indie	Senior	W/D		